
800 Michaelian Office Bldg.
148 Martine Avenue, 8th

Floor
White Plains, NY 10601

www.westchesterlegislators.
com

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12023-229

Status:Type: ACT - Amendment to
Agreement

Passed

File created: In control:5/23/2023 Board of Legislators

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2023 7/10/2023

Enactment date: 7/10/2023 ACT-2023-121Enactment #:

Title: ACT - Agreement Amendment with Stephen Einstein & Assoc., P.C. re Legal Collection Services

Sponsors: County Attorney

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ACT - Agreement Amendment with Stephen Einstein & Assoc., P.C. re Legal Collection Services -
DRAFT, 2. ACT - Agreement Amendment with Stephen Einstein & Assoc., P.C. re Legal Collection
Services - SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 3. ACT-2023-121 Certified Copy

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Legislators7/10/2023 1 Pass

signed by committeeLaw & Major Contracts6/20/2023 1 Pass

signed by committeeBudget & Appropriations6/20/2023 1 Pass

overedBoard of Legislators6/20/2023 1

continuedLaw & Major Contracts6/12/2023 1

continuedBudget & Appropriations6/12/2023 1

referred to committeeBoard of Legislators6/5/2023 1 Pass

ACT - Agreement Amendment with Stephen Einstein & Assoc., P.C. re Legal Collection
Services
AN ACT authorizing the County of Westchester to amend an agreement with the law firm of Stephen
Einstein & Associates, P.C. to provide legal collection services to the County of Westchester in an "of
Counsel" capacity to the County Attorney in connection with the recovery of delinquent student
accounts at Westchester Community College for the term June 1, 2013 through May 31, 2021, in
order to extend the term from June 1, 2021 through May 31, 2023 and to change the name of the firm
to Tromberg, Morris & Poulin, PLLC, effective as of June 1, 2021.
SUBMITTED BY: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND LAW & MAJOR
CONTRACTS

Westchester County Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

